. Current
OMB Control No ICR Ref. No Agency/Sub Expiration Date

ED/OESE Indian Education Professional [4/30/2027
Development (PD) Application
Package - 1894-0001

1810-0580 202311-1810-003

ED/OESE Demonstration Grants for 5/31/2026
Indian Children and Youth
Program Grant Application
Package (1894-0001)

1810-0722 202303-1810-002

ED/OESE Native American Language 5/31/2026
(NAL@ED) Application Package
(1894-0001)

1810-0731 202303-1810-003

1810-0766 202201-1810-006 ED/OESE Project Prevent Application 4/30/2025

ED/OSERS Part D Discretionary Grant 7/31/2025
Application - Individuals with
Disabilities Education Act
(1894-0001)

1820-0028 202203-1820-002

ED/OCTAE Perkins Innovation and 7/31/2026
Modernization Grant Program
(PIM) Application (1894-0001)

1830-0583 202305-1830-001

ED/OPE Application for Grants Under  [1/31/2026
the Student Support Services
Program (1894-0001)

1840-0017 202209-1840-002

ED/OPE Request for Designation As An 1/31/2026
Eligible Institution Under Titles
I, V, and VII Programs and
Waivers of the Non-Federal
Cost Share Reimbursement
(1894-0001)

1840-0103 202209-1840-003

ED/OPE Application Package for Grants [8/31/2025
under the Minority Science and
Engineering Improvement
Program (MSEIP) (1894-0001)

1840-0109 202204-1840-002




1840-0113

202203-1840-001

ED/OPE

Application for Grants under
the Historically Black Colleges
and Universities (HBCU) and
Fostering Undergraduate
Talent by Unlocking Resources
for Education (FUTURE) Act
2019 Programs (1894-0001)

5/31/2025

1840-0604

202402-1840-001

ED/OPE

Application package for the
Graduate Assistance in Areas of
National Need (GAANN)
Program (1894-0001)

4/30/2027

1840-0616

202309-1840-005

ED/OPE

Application for Grants under
the Centers for International
Business Education (1894-0001)

12/31/2026

1840-0737

202303-1840-003

ED/OPE

FY 2023 Child Care Access
Means Parents in School
Application Package 84.335A
(1894-0001)

5/31/2026

1840-0745

202303-1840-001

ED/OPE

Developing Hispanic-Serving
Institutions Program New Grant
Application (1894-0001)

5/31/2026

1840-0792

202307-1840-005

ED/OPE

Application for the Fulbright-
Hays Group Projects Abroad
(GPA) Program (1894-0001)

10/31/2026

1840-0795

202306-1840-003

ED/OPE

Application for the
International Research and
Studies (IRS) Program (1894-
0001)

10/31/2026

1840-0796

202103-1840-001

ED/OPE

The Title VI Undergraduate
International Studies and
Foreign Language (UISFL)
Program Application (1894-
0001)

6/30/2024

1840-0797

202311-1840-001

ED/OPE

Predominantly Black
Institutions Competitive (PBI-C)
grant program (1894-0001)

4/30/2027




1840-0806

202312-1840-001

ED/OPE

Application for Grants Under
the Historically Black Colleges
and Universities Master's

Degree Program (1894-0001)

5/31/2027

1840-0807

202309-1840-003

ED/OPE

Application for Grants: National
Resource Centers Program and
Foreign Language and Area
Studies Fellowships Program
(1894-0001)

12/31/2026

1840-0808

202305-1840-002

ED/OPE

Application for the Language
Resource Centers (LRC)
Program (1894-0001)

8/31/2026

1840-0810

202403-1840-003

ED/OPE

Application for Grants Under
the Alaska Native and Native
Hawaiian-Serving Institutions
Program, Part A and Part F
(1894-0001)

6/30/2027

1840-0814

202202-1840-003

ED/OPE

Application package for TRIO
Training Program for Federal
TRIO Programs (1894-0001)

4/30/2025

1840-0816

202211-1840-002

ED/OPE

Application for grants under
the Native American-Serving
Nontribal Institutions Program
ALN# 84.031X (1894-0001)

1/31/2026

1840-0817

202311-1840-002

ED/OPE

American Indian Tribally
Controlled Colleges and
Universities Program (1894-
0001)

4/30/2027

1840-0818

202309-1840-002

ED/OPE

Application for Grants under
the Talent Search Program
(1894-0001)

12/31/2026

1840-0820

202402-1840-005

ED/OPE

Application for Grants under
the Educational Opportunity
Centers Program (1894-0001)

5/31/2027

1840-0823

202202-1840-004

ED/OPE

Application for Grants under
the Veterans Upward Bound
Program (1894-0001)

4/30/2025




ED/OPE

Application Package for

Strengthening Historically Black

Graduate Institutions (HBGI)
(1894-0001)

8/31/2025

1840-0836 202403-1840-005
ED/OII Magnet Schools Assistance 1/31/2025
Program Application for Grants
(1894-0001)
1855-0011 202111-1855-001
ED/OII State Charter School Facilities |1/31/2025
Incentive Grants Program
(1894-0001)
1855-0012 202112-1855-001
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