

OMB Control No	ICR Ref. No	Agency/Sub	Title	Current Expiration Date
1810-0580	202311-1810-003	ED/OESE	Indian Education Professional Development (PD) Application Package - 1894-0001	4/30/2027
1810-0722	202303-1810-002	ED/OESE	Demonstration Grants for Indian Children and Youth Program Grant Application Package (1894-0001)	5/31/2026
1810-0731	202303-1810-003	ED/OESE	Native American Language (NAL@ED) Application Package (1894-0001)	5/31/2026
1810-0766	202201-1810-006	ED/OESE	Project Prevent Application	4/30/2025
1820-0028	202203-1820-002	ED/OSERS	Part D Discretionary Grant Application - Individuals with Disabilities Education Act (1894-0001)	7/31/2025
1830-0583	202305-1830-001	ED/OCTAE	Perkins Innovation and Modernization Grant Program (PIM) Application (1894-0001)	7/31/2026
1840-0017	202209-1840-002	ED/OPE	Application for Grants Under the Student Support Services Program (1894-0001)	1/31/2026
1840-0103	202209-1840-003	ED/OPE	Request for Designation As An Eligible Institution Under Titles III, V, and VII Programs and Waivers of the Non-Federal Cost Share Reimbursement (1894-0001)	1/31/2026
1840-0109	202204-1840-002	ED/OPE	Application Package for Grants under the Minority Science and Engineering Improvement Program (MSEIP) (1894-0001)	8/31/2025

1840-0113	202203-1840-001	ED/OPE	Application for Grants under the Historically Black Colleges and Universities (HBCU) and Fostering Undergraduate Talent by Unlocking Resources for Education (FUTURE) Act 2019 Programs (1894-0001)	5/31/2025
1840-0604	202402-1840-001	ED/OPE	Application package for the Graduate Assistance in Areas of National Need (GAANN) Program (1894-0001)	4/30/2027
1840-0616	202309-1840-005	ED/OPE	Application for Grants under the Centers for International Business Education (1894-0001)	12/31/2026
1840-0737	202303-1840-003	ED/OPE	FY 2023 Child Care Access Means Parents in School Application Package 84.335A (1894-0001)	5/31/2026
1840-0745	202303-1840-001	ED/OPE	Developing Hispanic-Serving Institutions Program New Grant Application (1894-0001)	5/31/2026
1840-0792	202307-1840-005	ED/OPE	Application for the Fulbright-Hays Group Projects Abroad (GPA) Program (1894-0001)	10/31/2026
1840-0795	202306-1840-003	ED/OPE	Application for the International Research and Studies (IRS) Program (1894-0001)	10/31/2026
1840-0796	202103-1840-001	ED/OPE	The Title VI Undergraduate International Studies and Foreign Language (UISFL) Program Application (1894-0001)	6/30/2024
1840-0797	202311-1840-001	ED/OPE	Predominantly Black Institutions Competitive (PBI-C) grant program (1894-0001)	4/30/2027

1840-0806	202312-1840-001	ED/OPE	Application for Grants Under the Historically Black Colleges and Universities Master's Degree Program (1894-0001)	5/31/2027
1840-0807	202309-1840-003	ED/OPE	Application for Grants: National Resource Centers Program and Foreign Language and Area Studies Fellowships Program (1894-0001)	12/31/2026
1840-0808	202305-1840-002	ED/OPE	Application for the Language Resource Centers (LRC) Program (1894-0001)	8/31/2026
1840-0810	202403-1840-003	ED/OPE	Application for Grants Under the Alaska Native and Native Hawaiian-Serving Institutions Program, Part A and Part F (1894-0001)	6/30/2027
1840-0814	202202-1840-003	ED/OPE	Application package for TRIO Training Program for Federal TRIO Programs (1894-0001)	4/30/2025
1840-0816	202211-1840-002	ED/OPE	Application for grants under the Native American-Serving Nontribal Institutions Program ALN# 84.031X (1894-0001)	1/31/2026
1840-0817	202311-1840-002	ED/OPE	American Indian Tribally Controlled Colleges and Universities Program (1894-0001)	4/30/2027
1840-0818	202309-1840-002	ED/OPE	Application for Grants under the Talent Search Program (1894-0001)	12/31/2026
1840-0820	202402-1840-005	ED/OPE	Application for Grants under the Educational Opportunity Centers Program (1894-0001)	5/31/2027
1840-0823	202202-1840-004	ED/OPE	Application for Grants under the Veterans Upward Bound Program (1894-0001)	4/30/2025

1840-0836	202403-1840-005	ED/OPE	Application Package for Strengthening Historically Black Graduate Institutions (HBGI) (1894-0001)	8/31/2025
1855-0011	202111-1855-001	ED/OII	Magnet Schools Assistance Program Application for Grants (1894-0001)	1/31/2025
1855-0012	202112-1855-001	ED/OII	State Charter School Facilities Incentive Grants Program (1894-0001)	1/31/2025